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Week 1 Games

119.00 DeezNuts

99.00 StinkiePinky
108.00 El Scorcho
136.00 Vitamin Double U

86.00 Meat Helmet
111.00 Gonzaga Football
116.00 Tailgate King
112.00 The Dragons

Week 2 Games

135.00 StinkiePinky
114.00 DeezNuts
94.00 Elvis
101.00 Midwest Basher
140.00 The Dragons
76.00 Meat Helmet
156.00 K-Dawg
143.00 Tailgate King

Week 3 Games

77.00 Cud's Studs
120.00 Good Hands

82.00 EI Scorcho
105.00 Vitamin Double U
101.00 Sparky
108.00 Snot Bubbles
153.00 Tailgate King
115.00 The Dragons

Week 4 Games

138.00 Good Hands

143.00 Elvis

154.00 Midwest Basher

128.00 Cud's Studs

121.00 Snot Bubbles
85.00 K-Dawg

146.00 ManBearPigs

153.00 Sparky

Week 5 Games

115.00 DeezNuts
139.00 EIl Scorcho
117.00 Vitamin Double U
125.00 Cud's Studs
132.00 Meat Helmet
106.00 Tailgate King
113.00 The Dragons
137.00 Sparky

125.00
163.00
110.00
112.00
154.00

91.00
138.00
145.00

139.00
108.00
109.00
116.00
121.00
142.00
104.00
117.00

118.00
118.00
91.00
104.00
85.00
129.00
93.00
78.00

102.00
146.00
101.00
144.00
115.00
137.00
140.00
138.00

118.00
139.00
131.00
98.00
84.00
99.00
108.00
145.00

Midwest Basher
Elvis

Good Hands
Cud's Studs
ManBearPigs
K-Dawg

Snot Bubbles
Sparky

El Scorcho

Good Hands
Cud's Studs
Vitamin Double U
ManBearPigs
Snot Bubbles
Sparky

Gonzaga Football

Midwest Basher
Elvis

DeezNuts
StinkiePinky
ManBearPigs
K-Dawg

Meat Helmet
Gonzaga Football

Vitamin Double U
El Scorcho
StinkiePinky
DeezNuts

The Dragons
Tailgate King
Gonzaga Football
Meat Helmet

StinkiePinky
Midwest Basher
Elvis

Good Hands
Gonzaga Football
ManBearPigs
K-Dawg

Snot Bubbles

Week 6 Games

102.00 EIl Scorcho
121.00 Elvis
103.00 Midwest Basher
122.00 StinkiePinky
147.00 Tailgate King
85.00 K-Dawg
66.00 ManBearPigs
74.00 Gonzaga Football

Week 7 Games

113.00 Good Hands
126.00 Elvis
112.00 DeezNuts
120.00 Cud's Studs
117.00 Snot Bubbles
97.00 K-Dawg
130.00 Meat Helmet
118.00 Sparky

Week 8 Games

93.00 DeezNuts
167.00 EIl Scorcho

93.00 Vitamin Double U
111.00 Cud's Studs

98.00 Meat Helmet
139.00 Tailgate King
142.00 The Dragons
151.00 Sparky

Week 9 Games

139.00 Cud's Studs
90.00 Good Hands

180.00 EIl Scorcho

139.00 Vitamin Double U

131.00 Sparky

156.00 Snot Bubbles

174.00 Tailgate King
93.00 The Dragons

Week 10 Games

55.00 DeezNuts

82.00 EI Scorcho
174.00 Vitamin Double U
121.00 Cud's Studs

83.00 Meat Helmet
140.00 Tailgate King
112.00 The Dragons
118.00 Sparky
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91.00
152.00
102.00
111.00
115.00
139.00

82.00
126.00

101.00

83.00
102.00
156.00

89.00
122.00
132.00
121.00

110.00
108.00

30.00
120.00

89.00
107.00
123.00
124.00

105.00
123.00
128.00
111.00
85.00
52.00
99.00
117.00

106.00
113.00
114.00
115.00

71.00
102.00
103.00
170.00

Vitamin Double U
DeezNuts

Good Hands
Cud's Studs

The Dragons
Meat Helmet
Snot Bubbles
Sparky

StinkiePinky
Midwest Basher
Vitamin Double U
El Scorcho
Gonzaga Football
ManBearPigs
The Dragons
Tailgate King

Gonzaga Football
ManBearPigs
K-Dawg

Snot Bubbles
StinkiePinky
Midwest Basher
Elvis

Good Hands

Midwest Basher
Elvis

DeezNuts
StinkiePinky
ManBearPigs
K-Dawg

Meat Helmet
Gonzaga Football

StinkiePinky
Midwest Basher
Elvis

Good Hands
Gonzaga Football
ManBearPigs
K-Dawg

Snot Bubbles
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Week 11 Games Playoff Week 3 Games

123.00 Cud's Studs 151.00 ManBearPigs 119.00 Sparky 147.00 Snot Bubbles
81.00 Good Hands 48.00 K-Dawg 107.00 Elvis 127.00 Midwest Basher
141.00 El Scorcho 164.00 Meat Helmet
118.00 Vitamin Double U 76.00 Gonzaga Football Cud's Studs 115.00
112.00 Sparky 148.00 Midwest Basher DeezNuts 107.00
125.00 Snot Bubbles 103.00 Elvis El Scorcho 127.00
95.00 Tailgate King 85.00 DeezNuts Gonzaga Football 127.00
139.00 The Dragons 101.00 StinkiePinky Good Hands 141.00
K-Dawg 115.00
Week 12 Games ManBearPigs 84.00
129.00 Snot Bubbles 153.00 The Dragons Meat Helmet 130.00
143.00 K-Dawg 124.00 Tailgate King StinkiePinky 125.00
89.00 ManBearPigs 93.00 Gonzaga Football Iﬁgg;;zgg:g 1421‘1‘88
125.00 Sparky 122.00 Meat Helmet Vitamin Double U 135'00
92.00 Good Hands 139.00 Vitamin Double U '
126.00 Elvis 97.00 EI Scorcho
135.00 Midwest Basher 128.00 StinkiePinky PlayOff Week 4 Games
127.00 Cud's Studs 112.00 DeezNuts 110.00 Midwest Basher 153.00 Snot Bubbles
Week 13 Games Cud's Studs 120.00
107.00 Snot Bubbles 163.00 Gonzaga Football DeezNuts 136.00
130.00 K-Dawg 108.00 ManBearPigs El Scorcho 77.00
124.00 Meat Helmet 127.00 The Dragons Ebvis 104.00
122.00 Sparky 87.00 Tailgate King Gonzaga Football 106.00
109.00 Good Hands 140.00 StinkiePinky Good Hands 70.00
137.00 Elvis 118.00 Midwest Basher K-Dawg 101.00
89.00 DeezNuts 137.00 Vitamin Double U ManBearPigs 103.00
142.00 Cud's Studs 83.00 EI Scorcho Meat Helmet 96.00
Sparky 130.00
Playoff Week 1 Games StinkiePinky 105.00
Tailgate King 91.00
105.00 Meat Helmet 137.00 Sparky The Dragons 103.00
164.00 Gonzaga Football 82.00 The Dragons Vitamin Double U 143.00
143.00 Elvis 142.00 Cud's Studs
102.00 DeezNuts 118.00 El Scorcho
Good Hands 81.00
K-Dawg 142.00
ManBearPigs 80.00
Midwest Basher 108.00
Snot Bubbles 118.00
StinkiePinky 97.00
Tailgate King 135.00
Vitamin Double U 144.00
Playoff Week 2 Games
114.00 Sparky 60.00 Tailgate King
125.00 Gonzaga Football 176.00 Snot Bubbles
140.00 Elvis 122.00 Vitamin Double U
96.00 EIl Scorcho 144.00 Midwest Basher
Cud's Studs 88.00
DeezNuts 55.00
Good Hands 149.00
K-Dawg 106.00
ManBearPigs 125.00
Meat Helmet 102.00
StinkiePinky 112.00
The Dragons 119.00
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